
 

BEAVER COVE MARINA RATE SHEET 2016 
 

 

Beaver Cove Marina Management, LLC reserves the right to revise these rates. 

BOAT SLIP RENTALS 
 
Without Power/Water Day Week Season 
Up to/including 23’ $ 25.00 $ 150.00 $ 1,000.00 
Over 23’ $ 35.00 $ 210.00 $ 1,395.00 
 
With Power/Water Day Week Season 
Up to /including 23’ $ 35.00 $ 210.00 $ 1,395.00 
Over 23’ $ 45.00 $ 270.00 $ 1,795.00 
 
 
LABOR RATES 
 
Mechanical Labor Rates $   70.00 per hour 
Fiberglass Repair/Restoration $   85.00 per hour 
Work Boat with Operator $ 105.00 per hour 
Estimating $   70.00 per hour 
Service Call To/From Shop $ 105.00 per hour 
Forklift Service $ 200.00 per hour 
 
 
GENERAL MAINTENANCE 
 
Power Wash plus Materials $   90.00 45 min 
Battery Charge $   15.00 each 
Jump Start $   20.00 each 
Diesel Waste Disposal $     2.00 gallon 
Gas Disposal $     6.50 gallon 
 
 
WINTERIZING PROGRAMS 
 
4 cyl Antifreeze & Fog $ 225.00  
6 cyl Antifreeze & Fog $ 250.00  
8 cyl Antifreeze & Fog $ 260.00  
8 cyl Big B Antifreeze & Fog $ 270.00  
Winterize On-board Water System $   60.00 
Spring Service $ 200.00 
Hydraulic Yard Trailer Launch/Haul $ 200.00 

MOTEL ROOMS 
 
Accommodations include queen size bed, refrigerator, 
and television/DVD player. 
 
No smoking or pets are allowed in the rooms. 
 
Double occupancy per night  $    100.00 

Each additional person per night  $      20.00 
 
 
WATER’S EDGE CABIN 
 
Accommodations include kitchen, bathroom, living area 
and sleep loft.  A boat slip is included on the nights of 
occupancy.  No smoking or pets allowed in the cabin. 
 
Weekly rate $    895.00 

Monthly rate $ 3,045.00 
 

STORAGE RATES 
 
Trailer Storage per Season $    125.00 
 
Winter Boat Storage 
 
Length Price  Length Price 

17’ ............. $  536.00 28’ .......... $  1,030.00 
18’ ............. $  570.00 29’ .......... $  1,082.00 
19’ ............. $  604.00 30’ .......... $  1,150.00 
20’ ............. $  640.00 31’ .......... $  1,225.00 
21’ ............. $  678.00 32’ .......... $  1,300.00 
22’ ............. $  720.00 
23’ ............. $  762.00 
24’ ............. $  808.00 
25’ ............. $  857.00 
26’ ............. $  908.00 
27’ ............. $  963.00 


